Title

For He's a Jolly
Good Fellow

Head, Shoulders,
Knees and Toes

London Bridge Is
Falling Down

My Bonnie Lies
Over the Ocean

The Grand Old
Duke of York

Cockels and
Mussels

Bobbie Shafto

Greensleeves

O Danny Boy

Men of Harlech

Scarborough Fair
House of the
Rising Sun

What Shall We Do
with the Drunken

Sailor

Pop Goes the
Weasel

When the Saints
Go Marching In

The Star Spangled
Banner

Waltzing Matilda

La Cucaracha

Mexican Hat
Dance

Ten Little Indians

Description

Friendly,
Lilting

Sunny,
Cheerful

Resigned,
Steady

Simple,
Swaying

Mischievous,
‘Whimsical

Bright,

Familiar

Open, Clear

Effortless,
Soothing

Poignant,
Longing

Stately,
Proud

Wistful,
Quiet

Bittersweet,
Regretful

Lamenting,
Regretful

Childlike,
Happy

Orderly,
Sedate

Deliberate,
Proud

Lyric,
Nostalgic

Teasing,

Playful

Crisp,
Inviting

Casual,
Simple

FileName

01-For-Hes-a-Jolly-Good-
Fellow-30-SM 164.wav

02-Head-Shoulders-Knees-
and-Toes-60-SM 164.wav

03-London-Bridge-Is-Falling-
Down-60-SM164.wav

04-My-Bonnie-Lies-Over-
the-Ocean-60-SM164.wav

05-The-Grand-Old-Duke-of-
York-60-SM164.wav

06-Cockels-and-Mussels-60-
SM164.wav

07-Bobbie-Shafto-FULL-
SM164.wav

08-Greensleeves-60-
SM164.wav

09-O-Danny-Boy-60-
SM164.wav

10-Men-of-Harlech-FULL-
SM164.wav

11-Scarborough-Fair-30-
SM164.wav

12-House-of-the-Rising-Sun-
FULL-SM164.wav

13-What-Shall-We-Do-with-
the-Drunken-Sailor-FULL-
SM164.wav

14-Pop-Goes-the-Weasel-
30-SM164.wav

15-When-the-Saints-Go-
Marching-In-30-SM164.wav

16-The-Star-Spangled-
Banner-60-SM164.wav

17-Waltzing-Matilda-30-
SM164.wav

18-La-Cucaracha-FULL-
SM164.wav

19-Mexican-Hat-Dance-60-
SM164.wav

20-Ten-Little-Indians-60-
SM164.wav

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Keywords

Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful,
Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Fast Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful,
Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Patient, Children, Piano,
Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Very Slow Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Children,
Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Happy, Children,
Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Happy, Tender,
Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Relaxed, Playful,
Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Innocent,
Elegant, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.1.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Relaxed,
Subdued, Melancholy, Celtic & Medieval, Piano, Bobby Cole
(PRS), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Elegant,
Confident, Proud, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Slow Tempo, Respectful, Patient, Piano, Bobby
Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Fast Tempo, Grieving, Lonely, Sad,
Hesitant, Weak, Americana, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I.
Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Grieving, Lonely, Sad, Hesitant,
Weak, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Happy, Children,
Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Respectful, Patient, Piano, Bobby
Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Very Slow Tempo, Confident, Inspiring, Proud,
Olympic, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Slow Tempo, Innocent, Nostalgic, Australian,
Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Fast Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful,
Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Slow Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful, Piano,
Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Relaxed,
Subdued, Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing
(SOCAN)

Media Code

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Folk Songs
and More:
Solo Piano

Time

0:31

0:49

0:40

0:44

1:05

0:44

1:12

0:50

0:51

1:05

0:21

1:08

1:12

0:34

0:31

0:54

0:37

1:06

1:00

0:55

CD

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

SM164

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1 o
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
0 0
0 0



