Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
For He's a Jolly Good Fellow	Friendly, Lilting	01-For-Hes-a-Jolly-Good- Fellow-30-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:31	SM164	1	0
Head, Shoulders, Knees and Toes	Sunny, Cheerful	02-Head-Shoulders-Knees- and-Toes-60-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Fast Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:49	SM164	2	0
London Bridge Is Falling Down	Resigned, Steady	03-London-Bridge-Is-Falling- Down-60-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Patient, Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:40	SM164	3	0
My Bonnie Lies Over the Ocean	Simple, Swaying	04-My-Bonnie-Lies-Over- the-Ocean-60-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Very Slow Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:44	SM164	4	0
The Grand Old Duke of York	Mischievous, Whimsical	05-The-Grand-Old-Duke-of- York-60-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Happy, Children, Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:05	SM164	5	0
Cockels and Mussels	Bright, Familiar	06-Cockels-and-Mussels-60- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Happy, Tender, Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:44	SM164	6	0
Bobbie Shafto	Open, Clear	07-Bobbie-Shafto-FULL- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Relaxed, Playful, Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:12	SM164	7	0
Greensleeves	Effortless, Soothing	08-Greensleeves-60- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Very Slow Tempo, Respectful, Tender, Innocent, Elegant, Patient, Relaxed, Tranquil, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:50	SM164	8	0
O Danny Boy	Poignant, Longing	09-O-Danny-Boy-60- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Relaxed, Subdued, Melancholy, Celtic & Medieval, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:51	SM164	9	0
Men of Harlech	Stately, Proud	10-Men-of-Harlech-FULL- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Respectful, Elegant, Confident, Proud, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:05	SM164	10	0
Scarborough Fair	Wistful, Quiet	11-Scarborough-Fair-30- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Slow Tempo, Respectful, Patient, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:21	SM164	11	0
House of the Rising Sun	Bittersweet, Regretful	12-House-of-the-Rising-Sun- FULL-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Fast Tempo, Grieving, Lonely, Sad, Hesitant, Weak, Americana, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:08	SM164	12	0
What Shall We Do with the Drunken Sailor	Lamenting, Regretful	13-What-Shall-We-Do-with- the-Drunken-Sailor-FULL- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Grieving, Lonely, Sad, Hesitant, Weak, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:12	SM164	13	0
Pop Goes the Weasel	Childlike, Happy	14-Pop-Goes-the-Weasel- 30-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Happy, Children, Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:34	SM164	14	0
When the Saints Go Marching In	Orderly, Sedate	15-When-the-Saints-Go- Marching-In-30-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Respectful, Patient, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:31	SM164	15	0
The Star Spangled Banner	Deliberate, Proud	16-The-Star-Spangled- Banner-60-SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Very Slow Tempo, Confident, Inspiring, Proud, Olympic, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:54	SM164	16	0
Waltzing Matilda	Lyric, Nostalgic	17-Waltzing-Matilda-30- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Slow Tempo, Innocent, Nostalgic, Australian, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:37	SM164	17	0
La Cucaracha	Teasing, Playful	18-La-Cucaracha-FULL- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Fast Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:06	SM164	18	0
Mexican Hat Dance	Crisp, Inviting	19-Mexican-Hat-Dance-60- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Slow Tempo, Happy, Optimistic, Playful, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	1:00	SM164	19	0
Ten Little Indians	Casual, Simple	20-Ten-Little-Indians-60- SM164.wav	Solo Instrument, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Patient, Relaxed, Subdued, Children, Piano, Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Folk Songs and More: Solo Piano	0:55	SM164	20	0
							0	0
							0	0